EL Bay-O-Net current-limiting fuse
assembly
General
Eaton's Cooper Power™ series EL Bay-O-Net
fuse assembly is used to mount the ELS
current-limiting fuse in fluid-filled distribution
apparatus. The fuse assembly provides the
operating convenience of the versatile Bay-O-

B 11.31 (287) 17.0 (432)
C 11.65 (296) 17.25 (438)
Ordering information
To order an EL Bay-O-Net fuse assembly, refer to Tables 3 and 4.
Table 3.  EL Bay-O-Net Fuse Assemblies
Description Catalog Number
8.3 kV
Assembly with 1/4 inch gasket 4004697B01M
Assembly with 3/16 inch gasket 4004697B02M
Solid Link Disconnect 4025117B51
15.5 and 23.0 kV
Assembly with 1/4 inch gasket 4004697B03M
Assembly with 3/16 inch gasket 4004697B04M
Solid Link Disconnect 4025117B52
Table 4.  Replacement Parts
Description Catalog Number
El Bay-O-Net Stabber (Fuse Holder) 4004693B01
Arc Follower 4025637A01
1/4 inch Gasket 0537980C10
3/16 inch Gasket 0537980C11
Locknut 4009925A01